Position

Retail Pharmacist Manager
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Other Positions Held

Special District

Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District

Department

Retail Pharm
Retail Pharm
Retail Pharm
Retail Pharm

Total Wages

$171,353
$48,588
$36,475
$23,556

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$8,748
$10,669
$1,844
$676



