Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Retail Pharmacist Manager		Last Frontier Health District	Retail Pharm	\$171,353	\$8,748
Pharmacy Technician		Last Frontier Health District	Retail Pharm	\$48,588	\$10,669
Pharmacy Technician		Last Frontier Health District	Retail Pharm	\$36,475	\$1,844
Pharmacy Technician		Last Frontier Health District	Retail Pharm	\$23,556	\$676